2
	


1

FACULTY OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGIES

Specialty:ELECTROCHEMISTRY AND CORROSION PROTECTION

Professional qualification: Chemical Engineer, Engineer, Chemical Technologist (According to the Bachelor Degree)

	Subject code
	SUBJECTS
	FULL-TIME STUDIES
	PART-TIME STUDIES
	Total credits

	
	
	Semester
	Course Loads
	Credits of self-training
	Semester
	Course Loads
	Credits of self-training
	

	
	
	
	Assessment
	Teaching Loads
	Credits
	
	
	Assessment
	Teaching Loads
	Credits
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Lectures
	Laboratory work
	Seminars
	Total
	
	
	
	
	Lectures
	Laboratory work
	Seminars
	Total
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Fundamental subjects: two from the optional block:
	І
	E
	40
	20
	0
	60
	2,0
	2,0
	І
	E
	20
	10
	0
	30
	1,0
	3,0
	4

	
	Equalizing subjects from bachelor degree:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	m356
	· Surface Treatment Technologies
	I
	C
	20
	10
	0
	30
	1,0
	1,0
	I
	E
	10
	5
	0
	15
	0,5
	1,5
	2

	m358
	· Technology of Electrochemical Productions
	I
	C
	20
	10
	0
	30
	1,0
	1,0
	I
	E
	10
	5
	0
	15
	0,5
	1,5
	2

	m411
	· Chemical Power Sources
	I
	C
	20
	10
	0
	30
	1,0
	1,0
	I
	E
	10
	5
	0
	15
	0,5
	1,5
	2

	m311
	Theoretical Electrochemistry
	I
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	5,0
	I
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	6,0
	7

	m331
	Theory of Corrosion Processes
	I
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	IІ
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m068
	Electrolyzing Processes
	I
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	I
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m136
	Research Project
	І
	–
	0
	40
	0
	40
	1,5
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	
	Hours per semester
	
	
	
	
	
	250

(340)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	24
(30)

	m136
	Research Project
	ІІ
	Pr
	0
	50
	0
	50
	1,5
	1,5
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	3

	m136
	Research Project
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	–
	ІІ
	Pr
	0
	40
	0
	40
	1,5
	4,5
	6

	
	Options: four subjects must be chosen
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	m414
	· Chemical Resistance of Materials
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	II
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m011
	· Anticorrosive Methods
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	IIІ
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m118
	· Corrosion Testings
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	IIІ
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m067
	· Electrocrystallization of Metals
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	II
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m070
	· Electrochemical Oxidation and Reduction
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	IIІ
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	m072
	· Electrochemical Generators
	II
	E
	25
	25
	0
	50
	2,0
	3,0
	IIІ
	E
	15
	15
	0
	30
	1,0
	4,0
	5

	
	Hours per semester
	
	
	
	
	
	250
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	23

	
	Research and industrial training
(full-time/ part time students) 4/ 2 weeks
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8

	
	Diploma Thesis – 20 weeks
	ІІІ
	DT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ІV
	DT
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
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